TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

of vehicl o
Closedof Bod
er codificationsAsMonth and rof manufacture
No. of inders
licableAsaChassis number
As apPlicableEngine nu
number in
mber or motor
the case of batterY
vehicle
B erated Vehicle
Fuel used
8.2
5.1
POWERAX )MMRP0 (030KW @
IM N30MRP4 00 0kw
Max Power
Minutes PowerMaxi mum Thi BOV+HDXTEZEVne
Vehicleardi
BOVardi En inet2a.
2130 mmWhee I base
1 in allSeatin ca aci
icableAsColour
615
1190 Kgs.
145 R1 2 8PR
Fron t Axle
145 R12 8PR
Rea r Axle
htAxle
250 s.
Front axle
940rawRear axle
3445 mm
Overall th
Rear over ha
1595 mm
Overall width
2360 mm
Overall he ht
1.